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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     William Phillips       MALE          1/39    6:12        5:39
2     Caden Jackson          MALE          2/39    7:00        6:22
3     Brady Hamberg          MALE          3/39    7:14        6:35
4     Andrew Dugan           MALE          4/39    7:19        6:39
5     Hayden Pipes           MALE          5/39    7:27        6:47
6     Maeryn Quinn           FEMALE        1/49    7:34        6:53
7     Samuel Ishmael         MALE          6/39    7:36        6:55
8     Cameron Thompson       MALE          7/39    7:38        6:57
9     Augie Kinney           MALE          8/39    7:45        7:03
10    Owen Hanke             MALE          9/39    8:07        7:23
11    Eli Smith              MALE         10/39    8:09        7:25
12    Caelin Thompson        FEMALE        2/49    8:12        7:28
13    Emma Jehn J            FEMALE        3/49    8:17        7:33
14    Jacob Smith            MALE         11/39    8:18        7:33
15    Isla McMahan           FEMALE        4/49    8:18        7:33
16    Cora Thompson          FEMALE        5/49    8:20        7:35
17    Peyton Rogers          FEMALE        6/49    8:26        7:41
18    Julian Freiermuth      MALE         12/39    8:36        7:50
19    Kenzie Kramer          FEMALE        7/49    8:37        7:50
20    Joseph Cryan           MALE         13/39    8:52        8:05
21    Azelie Rousseau        FEMALE        8/49    8:53        8:05
22    Marielle Rousseau      FEMALE        9/49    8:53        8:05
23    Armando Moss           MALE         14/39    9:02        8:13
24    Mya James              FEMALE       10/49    9:06        8:17
25    Owen Gettinger         MALE         15/39    9:14        8:24
26    Cece Kinney            FEMALE       11/49    9:14        8:24
27    Ellis Gettinger                       0/0    9:15        8:25
28    Ben Cooperrider        MALE         16/39    9:22        8:32
29    Sophia Borst                          0/0    9:23        8:32
30    Cordelia Kimble        FEMALE       12/49    9:28        8:37
31    Gabriela Santiago      FEMALE       13/49    9:42        8:49
32    Beckett Wagner         FEMALE       14/49    9:42        8:50
33    Andrew Dugan           FEMALE       15/49    9:52        8:59
34    Lucas Miller           MALE         17/39    9:54        9:00
35    Silas Kimble           MALE         18/39   10:06        9:12
36    Amie Ishmael           FEMALE       16/49   10:11        9:16
37    Nico Dominguez         MALE         19/39   10:17        9:21
38    Judey Ellis            FEMALE       17/49   10:18        9:22
39    David Johnson          MALE         20/39   10:27        9:30
40    Eva Johnson            FEMALE       18/49   10:27        9:30
41    Willie Moad            MALE         21/39   10:40        9:43
42    Carter McNeely         MALE         22/39   10:44        9:46
43    Lucas Rogers           MALE         23/39   10:45        9:47
44    Juliana Zugelder       FEMALE       19/49   10:49        9:51
45    Harper Osterkamp       FEMALE       20/49   10:58        9:59
46    Paige McNeilly         FEMALE       21/49   11:02       10:02
47    Kate Ishmael           FEMALE       22/49   11:09       10:09
48    Nathan Luttrell        MALE         24/39   11:11       10:10
49    Sydney Beatty          FEMALE       23/49   11:15       10:14
50    Finley Austin          MALE         25/39   11:16       10:15
51    Brynn Wagner           FEMALE       24/49   11:19       10:18
52    Kendall Pfeffer        FEMALE       25/49   11:26       10:24
53    Leah Herrel            FEMALE       26/49   11:33       10:30
54    Gus Lieberman          MALE         26/39   11:33       10:30
55    Arabelle Nielsen       FEMALE       27/49   11:33       10:31
56    Abe Michalak           MALE         27/39   11:38       10:35
57    Haru Onji              MALE         28/39   11:46       10:43
58    Abraham Walkiewicz     MALE         29/39   11:54       10:50
59    Adele Walkiewicz       FEMALE       28/49   11:56       10:52
60    Katie Kramer           FEMALE       29/49   12:16       11:09
61    Adelé Donnelly         FEMALE       30/49   12:16       11:09
62    Annie Hanke            FEMALE       31/49   12:22       11:15
63    Brie Scheper           FEMALE       32/49   12:41       11:32
64    Hadley Pfeffer         FEMALE       33/49   12:43       11:34
65    Jen Snow               FEMALE       34/49   12:53       11:43
66    Evie Kloth             FEMALE       35/49   12:53       11:43
67    Layla Gagel            FEMALE       36/49   13:03       11:53
68    Adam Cozzi             MALE         30/39   13:16       12:05
69    Zoey Larkin            FEMALE       37/49   13:16       12:05
70    Alice Larkin                          0/0   13:16       12:05
71    Caitlyn Cundall        FEMALE       38/49   13:17       12:05
72    Grace Diblasi          FEMALE       39/49   13:17       12:05
73    Taylor Cozzi           FEMALE       40/49   13:20       12:08
74    Marcus Milligan        MALE         31/39   13:39       12:25
75    Liviana Milligan       FEMALE       41/49   13:43       12:29
76    Victoria Gagel         FEMALE       42/49   14:13       12:56
77    Bhavya Parmar          MALE         32/39   14:38       13:19
78    Grace Cooperrider      FEMALE       43/49   14:47       13:27
79    Audrey Goldman         FEMALE       44/49   14:54       13:34
80    Connor Goldman         MALE         33/39   14:59       13:38
81    Andrew Goldman         MALE         34/39   15:08       13:46
82    Evan Farmer            MALE         35/39   15:09       13:47
83    Teru Onji              MALE         36/39   15:34       14:10
84    Sebastien Rousseau     MALE         37/39   15:47       14:22
85    Claire Miller          FEMALE       45/49   15:59       14:33
86    Ella Scheper           FEMALE       46/49   16:05       14:38
87    David Waits            MALE         38/39   16:39       15:09
88    Ayla Harrison          FEMALE       47/49   16:46       15:15
89    Indigo Ellis           FEMALE       48/49   17:32       15:58
90    Stephen Ellis          MALE         39/39   17:35       16:01
91    Charri Mitchell        FEMALE       49/49   18:02       16:25
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